
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
S LINE 212.63 FT, N 985.30 FT FO
W 652.45 FT TO E R/W OLD WIRE RD

WARD ROY D/WARD BETSY J
6745 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-9668

11-6S-16-03816-136

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

12/06/2018 DF 4.67 46,700 0 0 46,700

STANDARD
3

36,309
9,000
46,700
92,009
35,869
56,140

HX HB 26,853
29,287
92,009

0

92,009

0946/2270 12/01/2001 WD Q V 29,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LTD PARTNERS

ROY D & BETSY J WAR

0946/2243 11/26/2001 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADNREW J DICKS

SUBRANDY LTD PARTNE

2026
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PRMT:2:1: SCALPELLI

PRMT:1:1: WARD

37070 PUMP/UTPOL 50 08/07/2018

13953 M H 125 05/01/1998

13177 M H 125 10/14/1997

2002HX Base Yr

6745 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,352 111.9000 67.14 90,773 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 30,938

UEP 96 70 67 1,799

UOP 128 25 32 859

UST 64 45 29 779

UST 160 45 72 1,934

1,600 1,352 36,309

BAS= W48 UST= W10 UST= W4 S16 E4 N16$ S16 E10 N16$ S24 E20
UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E16 UEP= S8 E12 N8 W12 $ E12 N24$.

BAS

48

24

20 16 12

24

UST

10

16

10

16UST

4

16

4

16

UOP8

16

8

16

UEP8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 46,700


